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Dimensioni esterne
Dimensioni imballo
Dimensioni interne

Spessore coibentazione

PPPVPVVPV?? P???7?7?7

Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita netta
Classe energetica
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Sbrinamento

Voltaggio

PRPPIVVPPV? PVP??????7?77?7

In dotazione

1480x830x2010 mm
1505x855x2180 mm
1360x685x1390 mm

60 mm

PP???7?7?7°?7??77

1400 Lt
1325 Lt
D

50 ??
R290
208 kg
235 kg
0,73 27?2

PP????7?7°?7?7?7??7

6 griglie e 6 coppie di guide
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